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BlackRock, | 20264529 | {74 TH HetgEREsS | STIfTETEAEY 36,200 | 2026 45 H 29 $54.5916 | $1,978,657.3300 11,361,200
Inc. H H
T4 TH HE R ES | ST TR THEY 249,100 | 2026 4£5 H 29 $54.5706 | $13,611,004.6200 11,610,300
H
T4 TH HERES | ST TR THEY 4,000 | 2026 45 H 29 $54.4444 $27,798.4400 11,614,300
H
1T H HERES | ST 0T THEY 32,100 | 2026 4£5 [ 29 $54.4903 $223,511.8600 11,646,400
H
T TH HE R ES | ST 0T THEY 8,100 | 2026 4£5 H 29 $54.4410 $441,060.3200 11,654,500
H
T TH HE R ES | ST OTAETHEY 3,600 | 2026 4£5 [ 29 $54.8708 $25,244.3900 11,658,100
H
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fTETH HAERES | ST TEEY 224,700 | 2026 45 H 29 $54.5188 | $1,565,396.5100 11,882,800
H

fTETH HAERES | ST TEEY 9,300 | 2026 4£5 F 29 $54.5328 $64,803.5300 11,892,100
H

T TH HE R ES | ST OTAETHEY 49,900 | 2026 45 H 29 $54.8547 $349,401.4600 11,942,000
H

T TH HE R ES | ST OTAETHEY 85,000 | 2026 4F5 29 $54.8863 $596,161.1700 12,027,000
H

T TH HE R ES | ST OTAETHEY 11,800 | 2026 45 H 29 $54.5229 $644,197.5800 12,038,800
H

T4 TH HERES | ST THEY 84,800 | 2026 4F:5 29 $54.4530 | $4,623,548.4200 12,123,600
H

T4 TH HERES | ST TR THEY 7,200 | 2026 45 H 29 $54.5861 $50,223.5800 12,130,800
H

fTETH HetgERES | FTITETREEGY 1,000 | 2026 4F-5 H 29 $54.4000 $6,943.8600 12,131,800
H

THETA HetgEREsS | STITETEAEY 114,500 | 2026 4F.5 F 29 $54.5728 $798,456.6100 12,246,300
H

LTETH HsES | SICTAETHEEY 17,300 | 2026 4£5 5 29 $54.8783 $121,320.9100 12,263,600
H

LTETH HEES | ST THEY 17,300 | 2026 4£5 5 29 $54.8760 $121,318.7900 12,280,900
H
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